#### PARP

## **Commonwealth of Kentucky** Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary of

0430411 Alison Lundergan Grimes **KY Secretary of State** Received and Filed 4/20/2017 12:32:01 PM

Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

# **Annual Report Online Filing**

**ARP** 

Company: TIRE WORLD OF FLEMINGSBURG, INC.

Company ID: 0430411 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 3/24/1997 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 4/20/2017 12:32:01 PM

Fee: \$15.00

### **Principal Office**

1191 ELIZAVILLE RD. FLEMINGSBURG, KY 41041

#### Registered Agent Name/Address

THOMAS MARSHALL 1191 ELIZAVILLE RD FLEMINGSBURG, KY 41041

### **Current Officers**

President Thomas W Marshall sr 1191 ELIZAVILLE RD., FLEMINGSBURG, KY 41041 1191 ELIZAVILLE RD.FLEMINGSBURG,KY41041 Secretary Tommy marshall ir Thomas W Marshall sr Treasurer 1191 ELIZAVILLE RD.FLEMINGSBURG.KY 41041 Vice President Tommy Marshall jr 1191 ELIZAVILLE RD. FLEMINGSBURG, KY 41041

#### **Directors**

thomas w Marshall sr 1191 elizaville rd flemingsburg ky 41041 Director

## **Signatures**

**Signature** thomas w marshall sr Title

president